© 2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Product Group:  Vishay Semiconductors, Diodes / June 2024
Increasing Efficiency and Reliability for Switching
Power Designs, New 5 A to 40 A Gen 3 1200 V SiC
Schottky Diodes Feature an MPS Design, Offer Lower
Forward Voltage Drop, Capacitive Charge, and
Reverse Leakage Current
Product Benefits:

• Unlike ultrafast diodes, the Gen 3 devices have virtually no recovery tail, which further improves efficiency
© 2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Product Group:  Vishay Semiconductors, Diodes / June 2024
The Key Specifications:
Part #
IF(AV)
(A)
IFSM
(A)
VF at
IF (V)
QC
(nC)
Configuration Package
VS-3C05ET12T-M3 5 42 1.35 28 Single TO-220AC 2L
VS-3C10ET12T-M3 10 84 1.35 55 Single TO-220AC 2L
VS-3C15ET12T-M3 15 110 1.35 81 Single TO-220AC 2L
VS-3C20ET12T-M3 20 180 1.35 107 Single TO-220AC 2L
VS-3C05ET12S2L-M3 5 42 1.35 28 Single D2PAK 2L
VS-3C10ET12S2L-M3 10 84 1.35 55 Single D2PAK 2L
VS-3C15ET12S2L-M3 15 110 1.35 81 Single D2PAK 2L
VS-3C20ET12S2L-M3 20 180 1.35 107 Single D2PAK 2L
VS-3C10EP12L-M3 10 84 1.35 55 Single TO-247AD 2L
VS-3C15EP12L-M3 15 110 1.35 81 Single TO-247AD 2L
VS-3C20EP12L-M3 20 180 1.35 107 Single TO-247AD 2L
VS-3C30EP12L-M3 30 260 1.35 182 Single TO-247AD 2L
VS-3C10CP12L-M3 2 x 5 42 1.35 28 Common cathode TO-247AD 3L
VS-3C20CP12L-M3 2 x 10 84 1.35 55 Common cathode TO-247AD 3L
VS-3C30CP12L-M3 2 x 15 110 1.35 81 Common cathode TO-247AD 3L
VS-3C40CP12L-M3 2 x 20 180 1.35 107 Common cathode TO-247AD 3L